
Support Oppose Concerned Total

3 1 29 33

Written Ashley Hogan Ward 4 ahogan096@gmail.com 775-412-7894 4800 Kietzke Lane 147, Reno, NV 89502 1 December 12, 2024 at 7:10 am

Written MG Krebs Ward 2 mgkrebsii@yahoo.com 1 December 12, 2024 at 9:17 am

Written James Matthews Matthews Matj69@aol.com 775-376-2127 2450 lymbery st #303 1 December 12, 2024 at 2:28 pm

Written Francisco Navarro-Barajas fnb1102@gmail.com 1 December 13, 2024 at 10:58 am

Written Sara Going, PE sgoing@rtcwashoe.com 775-335-1897 1 December 13, 2024 at 4:16 pm 

Written Luis Rodriguez luielurodriguez10@icloud.com 1 December 14, 2024 at 12:24 pm 

Written Alexis Rios alex21tetisa@gmail.com 1 December 14, 2024 at 2:50 pm 

Written Romeo Munoz rmunoz7664@gmail.com 1 December 16, 2024 at 9:19 am

Written Maxinne Olano tyjohnson@washoeschools.net 1 December 16, 2024 at 9:32 am 

Written Jeffry Medranos jeffryrenom@gmail.com 1 December 16, 2024 at 9:40 am

Written MG Krebs Ward 2 mgkrebsii@yahoo.com 0 December 12, 2024 at 9:40 am

Written Stephanie Gibson Lilley Museum of Art Ward 5 stephaniegibson@unr.edu 775-784-6659 1664 N. Virginia St, Reno, NV 89557 1 December 19, 2024 at 11:15 am

Written Xavier Elhifny elhifnyx@gmail.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 8:44 am

Written Luis Escamilla luisescamilla258163@gmail.com 1 December 17. 2024 at 8:12 am

Written Saint Gallardo saintgallardo11@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:01 am

Written Andres Placencia ajplacencia8@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:15 am

Written Kendra May kendramichellemay@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:19 am

Written Dani Ayala da2050798@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:41 am

Written Mimi Jacobo jacobomimi25@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:44 am

Written Angelo Velazquez angellov126@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 11:25 am

Written Rangel Rios Rangelrop06@gmail.com 1 December 17, 2024 at 10:54 am

Written Angel Gonzalez angelgonzalez24365@gmail.com 1 December 18, 2024 at 10:15 am

Written Diego G diegonaldo292929@gmail.com 1 December 18, 2024 at 11:13 am

Written Jakelin Diego jakytepehua@gmail.com 1 December 18, 2024 at 11:25 am

Written Alexis Ramos alexisrg2219@gmail.com 1 December 18, 2024 at 11:47 am

Written Anamarie Flores anaflores0702@icloud.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 1:11 pm

Written Nestor nestormonroyperez33@gmail.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 2:15 pm

Written Jeshwa Martinez jeshwamartinez@gmail.com 1 December 20, 2024 at 9:36 am

Written Ella Harley ellaharley2@yahoo.com 1 December 24, 2024 at 8:41 am

Voicemail Jonathan Rodriguez jonazrodriguez25@icloud.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 9:43 am

Voicemail Zayl Jackson azyljackson287@gmail.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 9: 30 am

Voicemail Alejandro Romero alejandroromero55951@yahoo.com 1 December 19, 2024 at 9: 28 am

Written Sarah Hinz The Reno Philharmonic Ward 1 sarah@renophil.com 775-323-6393 925 Riverside Dr., Ste 3, Reno, NV 89503 1 January 2, 2025 at 2:46 pm

Written Adam Cates Pioneer Center of the 

Performing Arts

Ward 1 adam@pioneercenter.com 775-686-6624 100 S. Virginia St, Reno, NV 89501 1 January 6, 2025 at 4:39 pm

1-8-2025 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # A.3 Public Comment 
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